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General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-0.23% (-0.19)

US7445731067
PEG

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

36,348 EUR
S&P 500

80.93 USD (100)
80.97 USD (100)
81.44 USD
81.57 USD
80.911 USD
81.11 USD
81.268351 USD
329,953
26,812,420.53
6,805
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date
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2024/08/20
2024/08/19
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Headline Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US7445731067-2024-08-23.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS7445731067
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7445731067&ID_NOTATION=281098
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7445731067&ID_NOTATION=281098
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403796
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=201f30fcd233956323f35d7e9767e62efedd3f5fa69e0704164f1fca39dba7d1&idfile=60894&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60894%2F2024-08-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7226ad1c99b84628c&time=1724515833&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f5014cc54a4272ca7d7626d2f6b6843de647775cd7f87b894929b6489e03375&idfile=60891&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60891%2F2024-08-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=460f0f07db857ade4&time=1724515833&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90429d0cf235be7ad6e002cc17324e1727f3ebbac5109ce8d98e8dacccb2eac1&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=574f25f7e3c8d0d64&time=1724515833&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0a96be1bc6e0cf18b873c2db7b093e12789bd1f12acc77e48149fe6a87bb88c&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b654911cea9b2ac5e&time=1724515833&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=434ecba6ac2c83cfda0ef3dbdb7f7187acc0f84457489b98f5f3430ee41ada78&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d8a184038b6b2b8d9&time=1724515833&tool=RSC

PUBLIC SERVICE ENTERPRISE GROUP INC

Details

2024/08/23 17:54:41

Price
80.92 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.23% (-0.19)

ISIN US7445731067
Symbol PEG
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 36,348 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 80.93 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 80.97 USD (100)
Open 81.44 USD
High 81.57 USD
Low 80.911 USD
Close (prev. day) 81.11 USD
VWAP 81.268351 USD
Volume (pcs) 329,953
Trading volume 26,812,420.53
Number of trades 6,805
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +34.35% +35.05% +24.88%
Perf (abs.) +20.74  +21.05 +16.16
Beta 0.35 0.44 0.52
Volatility  16.93 18.41 20.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/08/
23

2024/08/
23

2024/08/
23

2024/08/
23

2024/08/

Time

17:32

15:38

08:05

17:54

08:02

Price

73.00 EUR

73.50 EUR

73.00 EUR

80.92 USD

73.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

26.81

0.00

80.81 USD (1,848,623
77.98 USD (2,776,717
73.48 USD (2,764,616
66.11 USD (2,848,652
81.89 USD (2024/08/02
56.85 USD (2024/01/24
81.89 USD (2024/08/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
53.71 USD (2023/10/03)

Number of
trades

5

6,805
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=281098
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182213145
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30228302
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79966812
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London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2023/08/
07

2024/08/
23

2024/08/
23

2024/08/
23

16:14 60.91 USD 0.00

09:28 73.50 EUR 0.01

08:10 72.50 EUR 0.00

08:06 73.00 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2605195
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323548
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=472625539
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Company profile

Company Logo

PSEG
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Contact Details

PUBLIC SERVICE ENTERPRISE GROUP
INC.

80 Park Plaza - 07102-4109 Newark
Telefon: +1-973-430-7000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Public Service Enterprise Group, Inc. is an energy company, which engages in the business

of regulated electric and gas utility, and nuclear generation. Its products and services
include energy, capacity, ancillary services, and emissions allowances and congestion
credits. The firm operates through the Public Service Electric and Gas Company (PSE&G)

and PSEG Power segments. The PSE&G segment focuses on the transmission of electricity

and distribution of electricity and natural gas. The PSEG Power segment wholesales
energy, fuel supply, and energy transacting functions. The company was founded in 1903

and is headquartered in Newark, NJ.
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